

时尚个性t恤数码印花机，纯棉，涤纶印花机，选择赢彩就对了

| | |
|------|------------------------------|
| 产品名称 | 时尚个性t恤数码印花机，纯棉，涤纶印花机，选择赢彩就对了 |
| 公司名称 | 深圳市赢彩数码科技有限公司 |
| 价格 | 面议 |
| 规格参数 | 数码印刷机类型:特种印刷机 印刷颜色:五色 |
| 公司地址 | 深圳市坪山新区坪山汤坑社区同富西路86号 |
| 联系电话 | 14718014948 15622068810 |

产品详情

uv平板喷绘机在喷头控制、uv墨水打印、uv固化强度和介质传动精度等技术难点方面，都获得了充分的技术保证。uv平板喷绘机经过长年的市场成功验证，uv平板喷绘机以其极高的性价比和良好的市场信誉赢得了海内外客户的青睐。uv平板喷绘机在取得国内第一市场占有率的同时，来自美洲、欧洲、亚洲及澳洲等20多个国家的客户已成功引进uv平板喷绘机进行业务拓展。

| | | |
|------|---|----------------------------|
| 品名 | 多功能uv机 | |
| 型号 | yc-uv0604 | |
| 使用方向 | 适合小型物件的个性定制、打样以及中小批量生产 | |
| 适用行业 | 手机配件、工艺礼品、广告标牌、婚纱影楼、儿童玩具、首饰挂件、家居装饰等 | |
| 配件耗材 | 软件：photoprint(支持多种语言，支持win7和xp系统) 墨水：青红黄黑+白 (cmyk+w) | |
| 打印技术 | 喷头 | 爱普生微压电单喷头f186000 |
| | 打印方式 | 数码直喷打印 |
| | 打印方向 | 自动双向/单向打印 |
| | 打印颜色 | 6色/8色；4彩色+2白色/4彩+4白/双4色/8色 |
| 打印质量 | 打印尺寸 | 60*40cm |
| | 打印厚度 | 0-15cm |
| | 打印精度 | 最高精度2880*1440dpi |
| 打印速度 | 草稿模式 | 12平方米/时 |
| | 生产模式 | 6平方米/时 |
| 打印成本 | 墨水成本 | 约10-13毫升/平方，约6-8元/平方 |
| | 人工成本 | 一个人即可操作 |
| 工作环境 | 最佳环境 温度10~35 湿度20-80% | |
| 使用寿命 | 喷头约1年，uv灯10万小时(约10年) | |
| 接口 | usb2.0 | |

| | | |
|---------------------------------|------------------------------|---------------------------|
| 电源规格 | 功率 | 115w (设备55w + uv灯60w +风冷) |
| | 电压 | 220v / 110v |
| 墨水材料配置 | uv彩墨 | 浅色材料，如：金属、塑料、瓷片、木板、铝塑板等 |
| | uv彩墨+白墨 | 深色材料，如：手机壳、塑料、石版画、木板等 |
| | | 透明材料，如：pvc、亚克力、玻璃、水晶、灯片等 |
| | 纺织墨水 | 含棉50%以上布料，如：棉布，帆布，混纺等 |
| | 弱溶剂油墨 | 平面浅色片材，如：金属，皮革，玻璃，亚克力，木板等 |
| 设备特点 | 彩墨和白墨可同时打印，也可双彩墨打印，速度加倍 | |
| | uv配置，即喷即干，节能省电，延长寿命 | |
| | 多功能，一机多用，油墨、纺织、uv模式灵活适用 | |
| | 喷头升降，操作方便快捷，降低对位误差小 | |
| | 喷印方式可选雾喷或线喷，线喷提速，雾喷细腻逼真且杜绝拉丝 | |
| | 横杠 | |
| | 自动清洗和喷头保湿装置，确保墨水的流畅性，防止喷头堵塞 | |
| 可设置任何位置为打印原点，操作简单易学 | | |
| 静音皮带带动，性能稳定精准度高，通过欧盟ce认证，质量更有保障 | | |
| 技术支持 | 一年保修，终身维修 | |
| | 免费2天操作及维修保养培训 | |
| | 配中文/英文使用说明书 | |
| | 线上服务，方便快捷 | |
| | 上门维修，彻底解决问题 | |
| 包装 | 净重/毛重 | 70kg |
| | 机器尺寸 | 800*1200*460mm (长*宽*高) |
| | 包装尺寸 | (长*宽*高) |
| | 包装规格 | 纸箱/含铁架免熏蒸木箱 |
| | 海关编码 | 8443393100 |

4 配套产品：说明书一本，电源线一根，驱动程序光盘一张，usb线一根，usb延长线一根

yc-uv0604 uv printer

uv flatbed printer nozzle control, uv ink printing, uv curing strength and medium transmission accuracy and other technical difficulties, are obtained to guarantee the full technology. uv flatbed printer after years of market proven, uv flatbed printer with its high price and good reputation to win customers at home and abroad. uv flatbed printer in the first domestic market share at the same time, from the americas, europe, asia and australia and other customers in more than 20 countries have been successfully introduced uv flatbed printer business development

| | | |
|--------------------------|---|---------------------------|
| name of a commodity | multifunctional uv machine | |
| model | yc-uv0604 | |
| directions for use | personality customization, proofing and small batch production for small objects | |
| applicable industry | mobile phone accessories, craft gifts, advertising signs, wedding photo studio, children's toys, jewelry pendant, home furnishing decoration etc. | |
| accessories and supplies | software: photoprint (support for multiple languages, support for win7 and xp systems) | |
| | ink: green red yellow black + white (cmyk+w) | |
| printing technology | nozzle | epson micro piezoelectric |

| | | |
|-----------------------------------|---|--|
| | print mode | single nozzle f186000 |
| | print direction | digital jetprinting |
| | | automatic two-way or one-way print |
| | printingcolor | /8 color 6 color 4 color +2; white /4 color +4 white / double /8 color 4 color |
| print quality | print size | 60*40cm |
| | print thickness | 0-15cm |
| | print accuracy | the highest precision of 2880 * 1440 dpi |
| printing speed | draft mode | 12 square meters / |
| | production mode | 6 square meters per hour |
| printing costs | the cost of the ink | about 10 to 13 ml/square, about 6 to 8 yuan/square meters |
| | artificial cost | a person can operate |
| the work environment | best environment humidity 10 ~ 35 | temperature 20-80% |
| the service life of the interface | nozzle is about 1 year, the uv lamp is 100000 hours (about 10 years) | |
| the power supply specifications | usb2.0 | |
| | power | 115 w (55 w + uv lamp 60 w + air cooling equipment) |
| the ink material configuration | voltage | 220v / 110v |
| | uv colors | lighter materials, such as: metal, plastic, ceramics, wood, aluminum, etc |
| | uv colors white ink | dark materials, such as the following, plastic, stone engraving, wood, etc |
| | | transparent material, such as pvc, acrylic, glass, crystal, light, etc |
| | textile ink | containing more than 50% cotton cloth, such as: cotton, canvas, blending, etc |
| | weak solvent ink | flat light color sheet, such as: metal, leather, glass, acrylic, wood, etc |
| characteristics of the equipment | 1) colors and white ink can print at the same time (2) the uv configuration (3) the multi-function and multi-usage (4) nozzle lift (5) spray printing way optional spray or mist spray line | |

| | |
|-------------------|--|
| | 6. automatic cleaning and spray moisturizing device |
| | (7)all landowners can set any position to print the origin |
| | (8) was mute belt driving |
| technical support | (1) year warranty, life-long maintenance |
| | (2) free 2 days operation and maintenance training |
| | (3) with chinese/english instruction manual |
| | (4) online services, convenient and quick |
| | (5) the door maintenance, thoroughly solve the problem |
| packaging | the net weight/gross weight 70kg |
| | the machine size 800 * 1200 * 460 mm (length * width * height) |
| | packing size (length * width * height) |
| | packing specification the cartons/hob fumigation-free wooden cases |
| | the customs code 8443393100 |

products: a specification, and the power cord, usb line, a driver cd, usb extension cord one

- 1:本公司全部采用原材料制造而成，产品工作运行稳定性超强
- 2：本公司三种教学方式【光盘教学】【技术人员去贵公司教学】【贵公司派人过来教学】
- 3：本公司免费打样，您寄过来的样品打印好后完整的帮您邮寄回去
- 4：公司机器尺寸大小有很多款式，性能也有很多选择，希望老板能致电联系：

汪生：13924593652 qq：779971520

本产品的加工定制是是，数码印刷机类型是特种印刷机，印刷颜色是五色，适用对象是名片,相片,服装、服饰,电子,IC封,瓶盖,商标标签,塑料软包装,纸质包装,皮革烫画，适用材质是布料，品牌是Epson/爱普生，型号是YC-0604，印刷速度是8m²/h，印刷幅面是600*400（mm），承印物厚度范围是150（mm），分辨率是2880*2880，外形尺寸是800*1200*460（mm），重量是70（kg），电源是220/110V，产地是深圳，产品类型是全新，售后服务是一年保修（供墨系统除外）